
 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER    

September 2022 

Date  Day Event / Activity 

5 Sep Monday Teacher's Day Celebration- CTE 

6 Sep Tuesday 

Commencement of BBA / BCA, B.Com 3rd 

Year  , B.Ed 2nd Year Classes - Mgmt, CA 

&  CTE 

 

12 Sep Monday 
Orientation Programme of BBA/B.Com/ 

BCA - Mgmt, CA 

13-15 

Sep 

Tuesday-

Thursday 

Foundation Classes of BBA/B.Com/ BCA – 

Mgmt & CA 

14 Sep Wednesday Hindi Diwas (Cultural Club)- CTE 

16 Sep Friday 
Fresher's Welcome Programme of 
BBA/B.Com/ BCA 1st Sem - Mgmt, CA 

19 Sep Monday 

Commencement of BBA 3rd & 5th Sem , 

BCA 5th Sem Value Add Programmes-

Mgmt, CA 

20 Sep Tuesday Guest Lecture- CA 

21 Sep Wednesday Computer Application Club Activity- CA 



 

 

22 Sep Thursday Guest Lecture-CTE 

24 Sep Saturday 
Faculty Development Programme- Mgmt 

 

28 Sep Wednesday UBA Activity- CTE 

30 Sep Friday 

UBA Activity- Mgmt & CA 

Board Decoration/ Pre-Gandhi Jayanti 

Celebration-Cultural Club Activity- CTE 

Oct 2022 

3 Oct Monday 
Commencement of MBA 3rd Sem Classes- 

Mgmt 

4 Oct Tuesday 
Commencement of Value Added Programme 
of BCA 3rd Sem- CA 

5 Oct Wednesday Alumni Guest Lecture- CA 

7 Oct Friday 
Student Panel Discussion-Communication 

Club Activity-Mgmt 

8 Oct Saturday Alumni Guest Lecture- Mgmt 

10 Oct Monday 

Commencement of Value Added 
Programme- B.Com 3rd Sem - Tally GST- 

Mgmt 

10 Oct - 

15 Oct 

Monday-

Saturday 

1st Sessional Examination of B.Ed 2nd 
Year- CTE 



 

 

12 Oct Wednesday Mehandi Competition- CTE  

14 Oct Friday 
Pre-APJ Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary 

Celebration-Mgmt  & CA 

17 Oct Monday 

Commencement of Value Added 
Programme- B.Com 3rd Year - Business 

Analytics-Mgmt 

UPTET/CTET Classes for B.Ed 2nd Year- 

CTE 

17 Oct - 

18 Oct 

Monday-

Tuesday 
Project Presentation- BCA 5th Sem- CA 

22 Oct Saturday Guest Talk-CA 

28 Oct - 

1 Nov 

Friday-

Tuesday 

1st Sessional Examination -BBA, BCA (1st 
/3rd /5th Sem), B.Com-3rd year, Mgmt, CA 

29 Oct Saturday 
Quiz Competition on Sardar Patel Jayanti- 

CTE 

Nov 2022 

4 Nov Friday Guest Lecture- CTE 

7 Nov Monday 

Commencement of Value Added 

Programme- B.Com 3rd Year - Business 
Analytics-Mgmt 

7 Nov - 

12 Nov 

Monday-

Saturday 
Art & Craft Workshop-B.Ed 2nd year- CTE 

9 Nov Wednesday Environment Club Activity- CA 

10 Nov Thursday Alumni Guest Lecture- CA 



 

 

11 Nov Friday 
Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp- E-Cell 

Activity-Mgmt 

12 Nov Saturday 
Mr. & Ms. Communicator-Communication 

Club Activity- Mgmt 

16 Nov - 

17 Nov 

Wednesday-

Thursday 
Induction Programme- B.Ed 1st Year- CTE 

18 Nov Friday International Webinar- Mgmt 

24 Nov Thursday 

International Webinar-CTE 

UBA Activity-Mgmt & CA 

Computer Application Club Activity-CA 

26 Nov Saturday Guest Talk-CA 

Dec 2022 

2 Dec Friday Environment Club Activity- CA 

5 Dec Monday Community Camp- UBA Activity-CTE 

9 Dec Friday 
Fresher's Party-CTE 

 

10 Dec Saturday 
Human Rights Day Celebration-

LawWorkshop-CA 

12 Dec - 

16 Dec 

Monday-

Friday 
Scout & Guide Camp- CTE 



 

 

13 Dec   
Summer Internship Project Presentation - 

BCA 5th Sem-CA 

19 Dec-

22 Dec 

Monday-

Thursday 

2nd  Sessional Examination -BBA, BCA (1st 

/3rd /5th Sem), B.Com-3rd year, - Mgmt, 

CA 

19 Dec-

23 Dec 

Monday-

Friday 
Art & Craft Workshop-B.Ed 1st year- CTE 

Jan  2023 

2 Jan 

onwards 

Monday 
Commencement of Internship of B.Ed 2nd 

Year-CTE 

6 Jan - 

11 Jan 

Friday- 

Wednesday 
1st Sessional Exam of B.Ed 1st Year-CTE 

12 Jan Thursday 
Commencement of Value Add Programme- 

E-content Writing- B.Ed 1st year-CTE 

17 Jan Tuesday Principal Talk- CTE 

25 Jan Friday 
Pre-Republic Day and Basant Panchami 
Celebration-CTE 



 

 

 

 

Date Day Event / Activity 

FEBRUARY 2023 

2Feb Thursday Commencement of CCSU Examination 

3 Feb Friday Anveshan 2023- CTE 

4 Feb Saturday  International Conference 2023- Mgmt 

5 Feb Sunday Commencement of Classes of LLB 2ND & 3RD 

YEAR 

18 Feb Saturday Maha Shivratri 

20 Feb  Monday Commencement of classes of BBA/BCA (II, IV, 

VI Sem) - Mgmt & CA  

Alumni Guest Lecture-CTE 

20- 21 Feb Monday-

Tuesday 

Student Seminar of B.Ed. I Year- CTE 

21 Feb  Tuesday UBA Activity-  CTE 

22 Feb- 

3 Mar 

Wednesday-

Friday 

Micro Teaching-CTE 

23 Feb Thursday UBA Activity-  Mgmt & CA 

24 Feb 

Onwards 

Friday Commencement of Value Added Course (E-

content writing) for B.Ed.  1st Year - CTE 



 

 

24-25 Feb   Friday-

Saturday 

Ullas 2023- Mgmt, CA & CTE 

27 Feb  Monday Coding & Technical Session-(CA)-CRC 

28  Feb Tuesday Mock GD/PI & Extempore session 

(Management )-CRC 

MARCH 2023 

3-4 Mar Friday-
Saturday 

Outstation Trip ( BBA VI & B.Com III Year)-

Mgmt 

8 Mar Wednesday Holi 

9 Mar Thursday Commencement of B.Com (NEP) IV Sem 

Classes- Mgmt 

Commencement of Value Added Programmes of 

BBA/BCA & B.Com (H) II Sem-Mgmt & CA 

9 Mar-17 

Mar  

Thursday-

Friday 

Simulated Teaching- CTE 

10 Mar Friday Excursion Trip B.Com II Sem-MGT 
Coding & Technical Session-(CA)-CRC 

11 Mar Saturday BCA II Excursion Trip-CA 

Mock GD/PI &Extempore session(Management 

)-CRC 

16 Mar Thursday BBA II Excursion Trip -Mgmt 

17 Mar Friday  Local Industry Visit B.Com IV Sem-Mgmt 

17-18 Mar Friday-

Saturday 

 Industrial Visit (BCA VI)- CA 

20 Mar Monday Commencement of Value Add Programme of 

B.Com (NEP) IV Sem- Mgmt 

21 Mar Tuesday UBA Activity-  CTE 



 

 

20 Mar- 

31 Mar  

Monday-

Friday 

School Teaching- CTE 

23 Mar Thursday Guest Lecture- CTE 

UBA Activity- Mgmt & CA 

24 -25 Mar Friday-

Saturday 

 Technical Workshop-CA 

29 Mar Wednesday Mock  Coding / Numerical Reasoning (BCA VI)-

CA 

30 Mar Thursday Ram Navami 

APRIL 2023 

3-6 Apr Monday- 

Thursday 

First Sessional  Examination of BBA/BCA 

Mgmt  & CA 

4 Apr Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

7 Apr Friday Good Friday 

8 Apr Saturday  Communication Club Activity-Mgmt 

10Apr Monday Mock GD/PI &Extempore session(Management 
)-CRC 

Environmental Club Activity-CA 

11Apr Tuesday Coding & Technical Session-(CA)-CRC 

14 Apr Friday Computer Application Club Activity-CA 

17 Apr-  

20 Apr 

Monday- 

Thursday 

First Sessional Examination- B.Com- Mgmt 

21 Apr Friday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

22 Apr Saturday Inter School and B.Ed Job Fair- CTE , 

Admission Cell & CRC 
Alumni Guest Lecture-CA 



 

 

24-28 Apr Monday-

Friday 

Second Sessional  Examination of 

BBA/BCA/B.Com - Mgmt  & CA  

25 Apr Tuesday UBA Activity- CTE 

27 Apr Thursday UBA Activity- Mgmt & CA 

29 Apr Saturday Environmental Club Activity-CA 

MAY 2023 

1 May- 
4 May 

Monday- 
Thursday 

Second Sessional  Examination of BBA/BCA- 

Mgmt & CA 

5 May Friday Budh Purnima 

9 May - 

10 May 

Tuesday- 

Wednesday 
 Business Conclave/EDP in collaboration with 

NIESBUD & FIIT-Mgmt  

11 May Thursday Mock GD/PI & Extempore session (Management 

)-CRC 

12 May Friday Cultural Club Activity- CTE 

13 May Saturday Alumni Guest Lecture (Orientation towards 
Summer Internship)-Mgmt 

15-20 May Monday-

Saturday 

Pre-University Exams B.Ed. 1st & B.Ed. 2nd 

Year -CTE 

16 May Tuesday Coding & Technical Session-(CA)-CRC 

Criminal Trial Advocacy Workshop III 

19 May Friday Computer Application Club Activity-CA 



 

 

20 May Saturday Alumni Meet- Mgmt, CA , CTE ,CRC & 

Admission Cell 

23 May Tuesday UBA Activity- CTE 

24 May Wednesday Farewell Party-CTE 

25 May Thursday UBA Activity- Mgmt, CA 

27 May Saturday Farewell Party BBA, B.Com & BCA VI Sem-

Mgmt & CA 

29 May- 
1 June 

Monday- 
Thursday 

Second Sessional Examination of B.Com - Mgmt  

31 May Wednesday Advisory Board Meeting-CTE 



 

 

 

JUNE 2023 

1 - 7 June 
Thursday-

Wednesday 

Workshop on "Lesson Planning Construction" for 

B.Ed. 1st Year -CTE 

2 June Friday Advisory Board Meeting-CA 

5 -9 June 
Monday-

Friday 
Workshop/ FDP on Workplace Harmony-Mgmt 

10 June Saturday  Advisory Board Meeting-Mgmt 

20 June Tuesday UBA Activity- CTE 

21 June Wednesday International Yoga Day-CTE 

22 June Thursday UBA Activity -Mgmt, CA 

24 June Saturday International Conference- CA 

30 June Friday 
Mock NAAC Peer Team Visit-Mgmt, CA & 

CTE 

The above Calendar is consented among all HODs & recommended. 


